A27
A
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1 (336) 449-7707
Ordering Information
Low Pressure Second Stage Regulators - Standard Settings
LV5503B Series
Materials
Body (LV5503B Series ......................................   Die Cast Aluminum
Bonnet (LV5503B Series) ..................................   Die Cast Aluminum
Nozzle Orifice .........................................................................   Brass
Spring ......................................................................................   Steel
Valve Seat Disc .....................................................   Resilient Rubber
Diaphragm .........................  Integrated Fabric and Synthetic Rubber
Application
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5 to 20 PSIG down to
burner pressure,normally 11” w.c. Ideal for larger commercial and
industrial applications, multiple cylinder installations and large
domestic systems.
Features
• Incorporates integral relief valve.
• With 15 PSIG inlet pressure, regulator is designed to not
pass more than 2 PSIG with the seat disc removed.
• Replaceable valve orifice and valve seat disc.
• Straight line valve closure saves wear on seat disc and
orifice.
• Built in pressure tap has plugged⅛” F.NPT outlet. Plug
can be removed with a 3⁄16” hex allen wrench.
• Large bonnet vent profile minimizes vent freeze over when
properly installed.
• Extra long lever arm for uniform delivery pressure.
• Large diaphragm is extra sensitive to pressure changes.
LV5503B Series
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection Orifice Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range Bonnet Vent Position
Vapor Capacity BTU/hr.
Propane
LV5503B4 ½” F. NPT
¾” F. NPT ¼” 11” w.c. at 10
PSIG Inlet 9” - 13” w.c. Over Inlet
1,600,000
LV5503B6
¾” F. NPT
LV5503B8 1” F. NPT   9/32” 2,300,000
Maximum flow is based on 10 PSIG inlet and 9” w.c. delivery pressure.
10
REGO
YEAR
WARRANTY
25
REGO
Y E A R
SILVER SERVICE LIFE
A28
A
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1 (336) 449-7707
Ordering Information
Dielectric Low Pressure Second Stage Regulators - Standard Settings
LV5503BD Series
Materials
Body (LV5503BD Series ....................................   Die Cast Aluminum
Bonnet (LV5503BD Series) ...............................   Die Cast Aluminum
Nozzle Orifice .........................................................................   Brass
Spring ......................................................................................   Steel
Valve Seat Disc .....................................................   Resilient Rubber
Diaphragm .........................  Integrated Fabric and Synthetic Rubber
Application
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5 to 20 PSIG down to
burner pressure,normally 11” w.c. Ideal for larger commercial and
industrial applications, multiple cylinder installations and large
domestic systems.
RegO Dielectric second stage regulators are engineered to isolate
potential electrical current from metallic piping before entering a
building. The use of a separate dielectric union is not necessary
because the regulator contains a dielectric union as part of the inlet
assembly. Available in both SAE Flare and F.NPT inlet connection.
Features
• Incorporates integral relief valve.
• With 15 PSIG inlet pressure, regulator is designed to not
pass more than 2 PSIG with the seat disc removed.
• Replaceable valve orifice and valve seat disc.
• Straight line valve closure saves wear on seat disc and
orifice.
• Built in pressure tap has plugged⅛” F.NPT outlet. Plug
can be removed with a 3⁄16” hex allen wrench.
• Large bonnet vent profile minimizes vent freeze over when
properly installed.
• Extra long lever arm for uniform delivery pressure.
• Large diaphragm is extra sensitive to pressure changes.
LV5503BD Series
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection Orifice Size
Factory
Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range Bonnet Vent Position
Vapor Capacity BTU/hr.
Propane
LV5503B4D ½” F. NPT
¾” F. NPT ¼”
11” w.c. at 10
PSIG Inlet 9” - 13” w.c. Over Inlet
1,600,000
LV5503B6D
¾” F. NPT
LV5503B8D 1” F. NPT   9/32”
2,300,000
LV5503B1D ½” M. Flare
¾” F. NPT ¼”LV5503B5D ⅝” M. Flare
LV5503B16D ½” M. Flare
LV5503B48 ½” F. NPT 1” M. NPT 9/32”
Maximum flow is based on 10 PSIG inlet and 9” w.c. delivery pressure.
10
REGO
YEAR
WARRANTY
25
REGO
Y E A R
SILVER SERVICE LIFE
T SAGAN KC
OUS ACL DO
VIS UN
E / F
I
L AM
J UR
BAM
BY
EL
QY
.
EFI
I S
G
N
G
NI
I
KEEP VENT4 5 S
5 5
EN
I
E
A
E
S
I
G
A
P
-
L
D
GECE2RS
A
LL
D
E
IH
LY
AH I G
D
CAVO
P.
ROR
R
R
SEXP
F I
E
DI
T
ANIR
,
OM
P USY
RO
AS
REMN
E
S
H
E
A
IS/
T
. R
GM
P
R
E
E
E
PS O
UT
T
YA
US
NDA
N
OS
MTO
S
T
ERT
I
PI D
J
A
G
LR
R
E
LV
U E
I ST
O
D
T
LA PL
R - GA
K
I
E
L
C
T
Y
AN
R
.
MPE
P
GUL
WI
ARL
NCO
FOR
S
S T
NEC
W I
EPXENI
R
RHT
ES
UGE
CIV
H
R
H
OT
T AM
R
SI
R R TO
N
1
R RO
APMO
TA N
YL
.Y
DE
G
CNE
E
E
LU I
.
TA
D VE G
GNIP
.
T
O
A
S N
O
SI
UC
SA
T
A
AL
UGE
R
OT
.
R
E
I
U
0 3 OF
S
R
M L T T
E
D
U
T ADOO
RR
TO
U
U
E
OU
G
R T
L B
S
LE
D V NER ER
O
O
N
C
I V
E E W
N
I
P
DO
V
I
R W RT
A
ONST
A PR
TEC
I TH
VO E
LY
LEN
CA
0 L
MAX INLET
SCREEN CLEAN
VENT
PSI 10
S
L
M
S
L
E
/
D
E
(1.38)
4.08
APPROX
INLET
SEE TABLE
OUTLET
SEE
TABLE
(10.691)
(6.120) (3.926)
(Ø7.483)
T SAGAN KC
OUS ACL DO
VIS UN
E / F
I
L AM
J UR
BAM
BY
EL
QY
.
EFI
I S
G
N
G
NI
I
KEEP VENT4 5 S
5 5
EN
I
E
A
E
S
I
G
A
P
-
L
D
GECE2RS
A
LL
D
E
IH
LY
AH I G
D
CAVO
P.
ROR
R
R
SEXP
F I
E
DI
T
ANIR
,
OM
P USY
RO
AS
REMN
E
S
H
E
A
IS/
T
. R
GM
P
R
E
E
E
PS O
UT
T
YA
US
NDA
N
OS
MTO
S
T
ERT
I
PI D
J
A
G
LR
R
E
LV
U E
I ST
O
D
T
LA PL
R - GA
K
I
E
L
C
T
Y
AN
R
.
MPE
P
GUL
WI
ARL
NCO
FOR
S
S T
NEC
W I
EPXENI
R
RHT
ES
UGE
CIV
H
R
H
OT
T AM
R
SI
R R TO
N
1
R RO
APMO
TA N
YL
.Y
DE
G
CNE
E
E
LU I
.
TA
D VE G
GNIP
.
T
O
A
S N
O
SI
UC
SA
T
A
AL
UGE
R
OT
.
R
E
I
U
0 3 OF
S
R
M L T T
E
D
U
T ADOO
RR
TO
U
U
E
OU
G
R T
L B
S
LE
D V NER ER
O
O
N
C
I V
E E W
N
I
P
DO
V
I
R W RT
A
ONST
A PR
TEC
I TH
VO E
LY
LEN
CA
0 L
MAX INLET
SCREEN CLEAN
VENT
PSI 10
S
L
M
S
L
E
/
D
E
(1.38)
4.08
APPROX
INLET
SEE TABLE
OUTLET
SEE
TABLE
(10.691)
(6.120) (3.926)
(Ø7.483)